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TICKETS

GREEK THEATRE (c

9/28-29 Beabadoobee 10/7 The National + more 9/6 Earth, Wind & Fire & Chicago

BMO STADIU 10/1 Tems 10/1 Porter Robinson 9/8 Train & REO Speedwagon

10/12 i 9/12 Wallows
9/13 Carin Leon 10/2 Andre 3000 / Eric Clapton / W

. 4 .
9/15 Comunicaciones vs Municipal 10/3 Lauv 10/17 KYGO 91 Glass Animals

10/5 KORN ' . 10/19-20 Joni Mitchell 9/17-18,20 Hozier
10/4 Rivermaya the Reunion 10/22-

10/5 Freddie Gibbs & Madlib 23,26-27

29.31 o
10/6  The Sisters of Mercy B DoVic Gilmour 9/28 Christian Nodal

1/2 Grupo Firme 11/2 Danny Elfman
10/7 Tom Jones 10/3-4 Kacey Musgraves

1 id’ th Birth
10/9 Fletcher /3 David’s Foster 75 irthday 10/5 Edgardo Nunez

11/8 Mariah Carey 10/8

9/22 Nicki Mingj

10/10-11  Junior H Imagine Dragons

9/26 Falling In Reverse
10/26 Kaytranada

11/9-10  Seventeen

12/6-7 Los Temerarios .
10/11-12 Niki Iron Maiden

Empire of the Sun w/Neil .
CRYPTO.COM ARENA 10/13  Still Woozy W28 pances 10/11-12 - Cigarettes After Sex

10/14 Till Lindemann

9/3 $uicideboy$ 10/14 PJ Harvey
HONDA CENTER 10/15-16  Charli XCX & Troye Sivan
9/6 Jelly Roll 10/16 Remi Wolf

9/4 $uicideboy$ 10/17 Celebration of Robbie
1017 Tinashe Robertson

Gloria Trevi 9/5 Tucker Carlson 10/18 Conan Gray

10/18 Brittany Howard
Childish Gambino 9/6 Five Finger Death Punch 10/19 Meghan Trainor
10/19 Old School Block Party
Gold Over America Tour 9/7 Jelly Roll 10/23 One Ok Rock
Nicki Minaj 10/23 Suki Waterhouse 9/10 (G)I-DLE 10/24 Marc Anthony
) 10/26 Joe Russo's Aimost Dead ,
Hans Zimmer 9/13-15  PBR 10/25-26 Jeff Lynne's ELO

Maverick City Music LYWOOD BO |. 9/27 Christian Nodal 10/27 Maxwell

Don Toliver . 10/30 Kehlani
91 Toto w/Christopher Cross 9/28 Fuerza Regida

Sabrina Carpenter 035 Carmen & Carnival w/ 9/29 Elevation Worship 111 King Gizzard & the Lizard Wizard

Toby Mac / MercyMe Dudamel 11/2 Maggie Rogers

Martin Lawrence 9/4 Trombone Shorty + more INTUIT DOME 11/3 Kirk Franklin

9/6-7 Natalia Lafourcade

9/12 NCT Dream 11/4 Keshi
GREEK THEATRE 9/8 Vance Joy

. 9/13-14  Slipknot 11/8 Gesaffelstein
9N Lainey Wilson 9/10

Chayanne

Dudamel Leads Beethoven 9 .
9/20 Grupo Frontera 11/9 Shakira

9/11 Jazz on Tap 9/21-22,24 11/14-16  John Summit
9/5 Keane 9/12

9/4 Thievery Corporation

Usher
-25
Dudamel & Stars of Opera 92 i 11/17-18 Sabrina Carpenter
9/8 Ringo Starr 9/13-15  Bovyz Il Men 7 Franco Escamilla
/ oyz 11/23 Interpol
9/9.11-12 Gracie Abrams 9/17 Ms. Lauryn Hill & The Fugees 9/28 Elevation Nights
12/8 Andrea Bocelli

9/10 Lindsey Stirlin i i 10/4 R&B Forever Tour
Y 9 9/18 Rodrigo y Gabriela 12/15-17  Biliie Eilish

9/13 Chromeo & The Midnight 9/20 A Tribute fo ABBA 10/11 Weezer

e Sturgill Simpson 9/21 Sound of Music Sing-A-Long 10/12 Billy Joel
9/15 Bush

9/22 Noche de Cumbia 10/18 Wild ‘N Out Live! Green Day
9/16 Cuco

9/24 Anderson .Paak 10/19 Ana Gabriel LA Bowl

7 i . .
] Julieta Venegas 9/26 Camilo 10/25 David Gilmour Battle of the Bands

9/21-22  Bleachers .
9/27 Jungle 11/15-16 Fuerza Regida

9/23 Amos Lee & Indigo Girls ) PEOPLE
el 11/23 Cyndi Lauper
9/28 Mitski Y P LOVE US
9/25 Faye Webster

10/4 Justice 11/27 Grupo Marca Registrada ON
9/27 Goose 10/5 Omar Apollo 12/28 UCLA vs Gonzaga yelp.com/biz/vip-tickets-sherman-oaks-2

email us at vip@viptickets.com




AHMANSON THEATRE

9/11-22  Duel Reality
12/10-1/5 Once Upon a Mattress

PANTAGES THEATRE

9/4-10/13 Hamilton

LOS ANGELES DODGERS

Guardians
Cubs

Rockies

Padres

LOS ANGELES ANGELS

9/3-4 Dodgers

9/13-15  Astros
9/16-18

9/27-29

White Sox
Rangers

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS

Sun 9/8 Raiders 1:05PM
Sun 9/29
Sun 10/27

Chiefs 1:25PM

Saints 1:05PM

Sun 11/10 Titans 1:05PM

Sun 11/17 Bengals

1:25PM

Mon 11/25 Ravens

5:15PM
Sun 12/15 Buccaneers 1:25PM

1:05PM

LOS ANGELES RAMS

Sun 9/22  4%ers 1:25PM

Sun 12/22 Broncos

Sun 10/6 Packers 1:25PM

Sun 10/20 Raiders 1:05PM

Thu 10/24 Vikings 5:15PM

Mon 11/11 Dolphins 5:15PM

Sun 11/24 Eagles 5:20PM

Sun 12/8 Bills 1:25PM

Sun 12/29 Cardinals TBD
Sun 1/5

Seahawks TBD

LOS ANGELES LAKERS

Timberwolves @

*E
Fri 10/4 Acrisure Arena

Suns @

*
S ke Acrisure Arena

Warriors @

*Tue 10/1 .
ey 5T—Mob|le Arena

Tue 10/22 Timberwolves

Fri10/25 Suns
Sat 10/26 Kings
Fri11/8 76ers

Sun 11/10 Raptors
Wed 11/13 Grizzlies

Tue 11/19 Jozz

Thu 11/21 Magic
Sat 11/23 Nuggets
Fri11/29 Thunder

Sun 12/8 Trail Blazers

Mon 12/23 Pistons

Sat 12/28 Kings

Tue 12/31 Cavaliers

Thu 1/2 Trail Blazers

Fri1/3 Hawks

Thu 1/9 Hornets

Sat1/11  Spurs

Mon 1/13  Spurs
Wed 1/15 Heat
Fri 1/17 Nets

Tue 1/21  Wizards

Thu 1/23  Celfics

Thu 2/6 Warriors

Sat2/8 Pacers

Tue 2/11  Jozz

Tue 2/25 Mavericks

Thu 2/27  Timberwolves

Fri 2/28 Clippers

Sun3/2  Clippers

Tue 3/4 Pelicans

Thu 3/6 Knicks

Sun 3/16 Suns

Tue 3/18 Bucks

Wed 3/19 Nuggefts

Sat3/22  Bulls

Mon 3/31 Rockets
Thu 4/3 Warriors

Fri 4/4
Fri 4/11

Pelicans

Rockets

7:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

1:00PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

12:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM

LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

Wed 10/23 Suns 7:00PM

Wed 10/30 Trail Blazers 7:30PM

Thu 10/31 Suns 7:30PM

Sat 11/2  Thunder 7:30PM

Mon 11/4 Spurs 7:30PM

Wed 11/6 76ers 7:00PM

Sat11/9 Raptors 7:30PM

Sun 11/17 Jazz 6:00PM

Mon 11/18 Warriors 7:30PM

Wed 11/20 Magic 7:30PM

Fri11/22 Kings 7:30PM

Sun 12/1 Nuggets

7:00PM

Tue 12/3 Trail Blazers

7:30PM

Wed 12/4 Timberwolves 7:30PM

Sun 12/8 Rockets

6:00PM

Fri 12/27 Warriors

7:00PM

Sat1/4  Hawks

7:30PM

Sat 1/11  Hornets

7:30PM

Mon 1/13 Heat 7:30PM

Wed 1/15 Nets 7:30PM

Sun 1/19 Lakers

6:00PM

Tue 1/21 Bulls

7:30PM

Wed 1/22 Celtics 7:30PM

Sat 1/25 Bucks

7:30PM

Tue 2/4  Lakers

7:00PM
Thu 2/6

Sat 2/8

Pacers 7:30PM

Jazz 7:30PM

Wed 2/12 Grizzlies 7:30PM

Wed 3/5 Pistons

7:30PM

Fri 3/7 Knicks 7:30PM

Sun3/9 Kings 6:30PM

Sun 3/16 Wizards

7:00PM

Tue 3/18 Cavaliers

7:30PM

Fri 3/21 Grizzlies

7:30PM
Sun 3/23

Wed 4/2

Thunder 6:00PM

Pelicans 7:00PM

Fri 4/4 Mavericks 7:30PM

Sat 4/5
Tue 4/8
Wed 4/9

Mavericks 7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM

Spurs

Rockets

LOS ANGELES SPARKS

Sun 9/1 Dream

4:00PM

Sun9/8  Sun 6:00PM

Tue 9/10 Sun 7:00PM

Wed 9/11
Tue 9/17

Storm 7:00PM

7:30PM

Mercury

LOS ANGELES KINGS

Thu 10/24
Sat 10/26
Wed 10/30
Sat 11/2
Thu 11/7
Sat 11/9
Sat11/16
Wed 11/20

Sat 11/23
Wed 11/27

Sat 11/30
Wed 12/4
Sat 12/7
Sat 12/28
Sun 12/29
Wed 1/1
Sat 1/4
Wed 1/8
Mon 1/20
Wed 1/22
Wed 2/5
Fri 2/7
Sat 2/8
Sat 2/22
Mon 2/24
Wed 2/26
Wed 3/5
Sat 3/8
Tue 3/11
Thu 3/13
Sat 3/15
Sat 3/22
Sun 3/23
Tue 3/25
Sat 3/29
Sun 3/30
Tue 4/1
Sat 4/5
Mon 4/7

Thu 4/10
Sat 4/12

Sharks

Utah Hockey Club
Golden Knights
Blackhawks
Canucks

Blue Jackets

Red Wings

Sabres

Kraken
Jets
Senators
Stars

Wild

Oilers
Flyers
Devils
Lightning
Flames
Penguins
Panthers
Canadiens
Stars
Ducks
Utah Hockey Club
Golden Knights
Canucks
Blues

Blues
Islanders
Capitals
Predators
Hurricanes
Bruins
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sharks

Jefts

Oilers
Kraken

Ducks

Avalanche

7:30PM

1:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
5:00PM

7:30PM
1:00PM
7:00PM

4:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
6:00PM

3:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM

7:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
5:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
1:00PM

Special Inquiry?
Email us:
vip@viptickets.com

14515 Ventura Blvd. #210—Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 —www.viptickets.com

4> 800.328.4253

¢, 818.907.1548

=) 818.784.2359

(=] 818.850.4847




