

## SEPTEMBER 2024

HAPPENING IN LOS ANGELES

www.viptickets.com

**818.850.4847** 



# CONCERTS

#### **BMO STADIUM**

9/13	Carin Leon
9/15	Comunicaciones vs Municipal
10/5	KORN
10/10-11	Junior H
10/26	Kaytranada
11/2	Grupo Firme
11/9-10	Seventeen
12/6-7	Los Temerarios

#### **CRYPTO.COM ARENA**

9/3	\$uicideboy\$
9/6	Jelly Roll
9/12	Chayanne
9/14	Gloria Trevi
9/18-19	Childish Gambino
9/20	Gold Over America Tour
9/21	Nicki Minaj
10/1,11	Hans Zimmer
10/17	Maverick City Music
10/19	Don Toliver
11/15	Sabrina Carpenter
11/22	Toby Mac / MercyMe
12/6	Martin Lawrence

#### **GREEK THEATRE**

9/1	Lainey Wilson
9/4	Thievery Corporation
9/5	Keane
9/8	Ringo Starr
9/9,11-12	Gracie Abrams
9/10	Lindsey Stirling
9/13	Chromeo & The Midnight
9/14	Sturgill Simpson
9/15	Bush
9/16	Cuco
9/17	Julieta Venegas
9/21-22	Bleachers
9/23	Amos Lee & Indigo Girls
9/25	Faye Webster
9/27	Goose

#### GREEK THEATRE (cont.)

800.328.4253

9/28-29	Beabadoobee
10/1	Tems
10/2	Andre 3000
10/3	Lauv
10/4	Rivermaya the Reunion
10/5	Freddie Gibbs & Madlib
10/6	The Sisters of Mercy
10/7	Tom Jones
10/9	Fletcher
10/11-12	Niki
10/13	Still Woozy
10/14	PJ Harvey
10/16	Remi Wolf
10/17	Tinashe
10/18	Brittany Howard
10/19	Old School Block Party
10/23	Suki Waterhouse
10/26	Joe Russo's Almost Dead

#### HOLLYWOOD BOWL

HOLL	WOOD BOWL
9/1	Toto w/Christopher Cross
9/3,5	Carmen & Carnival w/ Dudamel
9/4	Trombone Shorty + more
9/6-7	Natalia Lafourcade
9/8	Vance Joy
9/10	Dudamel Leads Beethoven 9
9/11	Jazz on Tap
9/12	Dudamel & Stars of Opera
9/13-15	Boyz II Men
9/17	Ms. Lauryn Hill & The Fugees
9/18	Rodrigo y Gabriela
9/20	A Tribute to ABBA
9/21	Sound of Music Sing-A-Long
9/22	Noche de Cumbia
9/24	Anderson .Paak
9/26	Camilo
9/27	Jungle
9/28	Mitski
10/4	Justice
10/5	Omar Apollo

#### **HOLLYWOOD BOWL (cont.)**

10/7	The National + more	
10/11	Porter Robinson	
10/12	Eric Clapton	
10/17	KYGO	
10/19-20	Joni Mitchell	
10/22- 23,26-27	Imagine Dragons	
10/29-31	David Gilmour	
11/2	Danny Elfman	
11/3	David's Foster 75th Birthday	
11/8	Mariah Carey	
11/23	Empire of the Sun w/Neil Frances	

#### **HONDA CENTER**

9/4	\$uicideboy\$
9/5	Tucker Carlson
9/6	Five Finger Death Punch
9/7	Jelly Roll
9/10	(G)I-DLE
9/13-15	PBR
9/27	Christian Nodal
9/28	Fuerza Regida

Elevation Worship

#### **INTUIT DOME** 9/12 NCT Dream

9/29

•	
9/13-14	Slipknot
9/20	Grupo Frontera
9/21-22,24 -25	Usher
9/27	Franco Escamilla
9/28	Elevation Nights
10/4	R&B Forever Tour
10/11	Weezer
10/12	Billy Joel
10/18	Wild 'N Out Live!
10/19	Ana Gabriel
10/25	David Gilmour
11/15-16	Fuerza Regida
11/23	Cyndi Lauper
11/27	Grupo Marca Registrac
12/28	UCLA vs Gonzaga

### **KIA FORUM**

Earth, Wind & Fire & Chicago
Train & REO Speedwagon
Wallows
Glass Animals
Hozier
Nicki Minaj
Falling In Reverse
Christian Nodal
Kacey Musgraves
Edgardo Nunez
Iron Maiden
Cigarettes After Sex
Till Lindemann
Charli XCX & Troye Sivan
Celebration of Robbie Robertson
Conan Gray
Meghan Trainor
One Ok Rock
Marc Anthony
Jeff Lynne's ELO
Maxwell
Kehlani
King Gizzard & the Lizard Wizard
Maggie Rogers
Kirk Franklin
Keshi
Gesaffelstein
Shakira
John Summit
Sabrina Carpenter
Interpol
Andrea Bocelli

#### **SoFi STADIUM**

12/15-17 Billie Eilish

9/14	Green Day
12/18	LA Bowl
2/1/25	Battle of the Bands





#### **AHMANSON THEATRE**

Duel Reality 12/10-1/5 Once Upon a Mattress

#### **PANTAGES THEATRE**

9/4-10/13 Hamilton 10/15-Kimberly Akimbo 11/3 11/5-12/1 Back to the Future Wicked 2/2025



#### LOS ANGELES DODGERS

9/6-8 Guardians 9/9-11 Cubs 9/20-22 Rockies 9/24-26 Padres

#### LOS ANGELES ANGELS

9/3-4 Dodgers 9/13-15 Astros 9/16-18 White Sox 9/27-29 Rangers

#### LOS ANGELES CHARGERS

Sun 9/8	Raiders	1:05PM
Sun 9/29	Chiefs	1:25PM
Sun 10/27	Saints	1:05PM
Sun 11/10	Titans	1:05PM
Sun 11/17	Bengals	1:25PM
Mon 11/25	Ravens	5:15PM
Sun 12/15	Buccaneers	1:25PM
Sun 12/22	Broncos	1:05PM

#### LOS ANGELES RAMS

Sun 9/22	49ers	1:25PM
Sun 10/6	Packers	1:25PM
Sun 10/20	Raiders	1:05PM
Thu 10/24	Vikings	5:15PM
Mon 11/11	Dolphins	5:15PM
Sun 11/24	Eagles	5:20PM
Sun 12/8	Bills	1:25PM
Sun 12/29	Cardinals	TBD
Sun 1/5	Seahawks	TBD

LOS A	NGELES LAKI	ERS
*Fri 10/4	Timberwolves @	
,	Acrisure Arena Suns @	7:30PM
*Sun 10/6	Acrisure Arena	6:30PM
*Tue 10/15	Warriors @ T-Mobile Arena	7:00PM
Tue 10/22	Timberwolves	7:00PM
Fri 10/25	Suns	7:00PM
Sat 10/26	Kings	7:30PM
Fri 11/8	76ers	7:00PM
Sun 11/10	Raptors	6:30PM
Wed 11/13	Grizzlies	7:00PM
Tue 11/19	Jazz	7:30PM
Thu 11/21	Magic	7:30PM
Sat 11/23	Nuggets	7:30PM
Fri 11/29	Thunder	7:00PM
Sun 12/8	Trail Blazers	6:30PM
Mon 12/23	Pistons	7:30PM
Sat 12/28	Kings	7:30PM
Tue 12/31	Cavaliers	6:00PM
Thu 1/2	Trail Blazers	7:30PM
Fri 1/3	Hawks	7:30PM
Thu 1/9	Hornets	7:30PM
Sat 1/11	Spurs	7:30PM
Mon 1/13	Spurs	7:30PM
Wed 1/15	Heat	7:00PM
Fri 1/17	Nets	7:30PM
Tue 1/21	Wizards	7:30PM
Thu 1/23	Celtics	7:00PM
Thu 2/6	Warriors	7:00PM
Sat 2/8	Pacers	1:00PM
Tue 2/11	Jazz	7:30PM
Tue 2/25	Mavericks	7:00PM
Thu 2/27	Timberwolves	7:30PM
Fri 2/28	Clippers	7:00PM
Sun 3/2	Clippers	6:30PM
Tue 3/4	Pelicans	7:30PM
Thu 3/6	Knicks	7:00PM
Sun 3/16	Suns	12:30PM
Tue 3/18	Bucks	7:30PM
Wed 3/19	Nuggets	7:00PM
Sat 3/22	Bulls	7:30PM
Mon 3/31	Rockets	7:30PM
Thu 4/2	\A/i	

#### LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

LUS	INGELES	CLIF	LEV
Wed 10/23	Suns		7:00P/
Wed 10/30	Trail Blazers		7:30P/
Thu 10/31	Suns		7:30P/
Sat 11/2	Thunder		7:30P/
Mon 11/4	Spurs		7:30P/
Wed 11/6	76ers		7:00P/
Sat 11/9	Raptors		7:30P/
Sun 11/17	Jazz		6:00P/
Mon 11/18	Warriors		7:30P/
Wed 11/20	Magic		7:30P/
Fri 11/22	Kings		7:30P/
Sun 12/1	Nuggets		7:00P/
Tue 12/3	Trail Blazers		7:30P/
Wed 12/4	Timberwolves		7:30P/
Sun 12/8	Rockets		6:00P/
Fri 12/27	Warriors		7:00P/
Sat 1/4	Hawks		7:30P/
Sat 1/11	Hornets		7:30P/
Mon 1/13	Heat		7:30P/
Wed 1/15	Nets		7:30P/
Sun 1/19	Lakers		6:00P/
Tue 1/21	Bulls		7:30P/
Wed 1/22	Celtics		7:30P/
Sat 1/25	Bucks		7:30P/
Tue 2/4	Lakers		7:00P/
Thu 2/6	Pacers		7:30P/
Sat 2/8	Jazz		7:30P/
Wed 2/12			7:30P/
Wed 3/5	Pistons		7:30P/
Fri 3/7	Knicks		7:30P/
	Kings		6:30P/
Sun 3/16	Wizards		7:00P/
Tue 3/18	Cavaliers		7:30P/
Fri 3/21	Grizzlies		7:30P/
Sun 3/23	Thunder		6:00P/
	Pelicans		7:00P/
	Mavericks		7:30P/
	Mavericks		7:30P/
Tue 4/8 Wed 4/9	Spurs Rockets		7:30PI 7:30PI
	NOCKO13		7.0011

#### LOS ANGELES SPARKS

Sun 9/1	Dream	4:00PM	
Sun 9/8	Sun	6:00PM	
Tue 9/10	Sun	7:00PM	
Wed 9/11	Storm	7:00PM	
Tue 9/17	Mercury	7:30PM	

#### LOS ANGELES KINGS

LO3 A	NGELES KIN	<u> </u>
Thu 10/24	Sharks	7:30PM
Sat 10/26	Utah Hockey Club	1:00PM
	Golden Knights	7:30PM
Sat 11/2	Blackhawks	1:00PM
Thu 11/7	Canucks	7:30PM
Sat 11/9	Blue Jackets	6:00PM
Sat 11/16	Red Wings	5:00PM
Wed 11/20	Sabres	7:30PM
Sat 11/23	Kraken	1:00PM
1	Jets	7:00PM
Sat 11/30	Senators	4:00PM
Wed 12/4	Stars	7:00PM
Sat 12/7	Wild	5:00PM
Sat 12/28	Oilers	1:00PM
Sun 12/29	Flyers	6:00PM
Wed 1/1	Devils	3:00PM
Sat 1/4	Lightning	6:00PM
Wed 1/8	Flames	7:30PM
Mon 1/20	Penguins	7:30PM
Wed 1/22	Panthers	7:00PM
Wed 2/5	Canadiens	7:30PM
Fri 2/7	Stars	7:30PM
Sat 2/8	Ducks	7:00PM
Sat 2/22	Utah Hockey Club	6:00PM
Mon 2/24	Golden Knights	7:30PM
Wed 2/26	Canucks	7:00PM
Wed 3/5	Blues	7:30PM
Sat 3/8	Blues	5:00PM
Tue 3/11	Islanders	7:30PM
Thu 3/13	Capitals	7:30PM
Sat 3/15	Predators	5:00PM
Sat 3/22	Hurricanes	1:00PM
Sun 3/23	Bruins	6:00PM
Tue 3/25	Rangers	7:30PM
Sat 3/29	Maple Leafs	4:00PM
Sun 3/30	Sharks	6:00PM
Tue 4/1	Jets	7:30PM
Sat 4/5	Oilers	1:00PM
Mon 4/7	Kraken	7:30PM
Thu 4/10	Ducks	7:30PM
Sat 4/12	Avalanche	1:00PM

**Special Inquiry? Email us:** vip@viptickets.com

14515 Ventura Blvd. #210—Sherman Oaks, CA 91403—www.viptickets.com

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM





Thu 4/3

Fri 4/4

Fri 4/11

Warriors

Pelicans

Rockets





